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LumalLink LumaLink CONNECTIONS
cABLE PN | LENGTHL (ft cABLE p/N | LENGTHL (ft FROM | TO
P1-1 | P2-1
1062837301 | 5.0 +0.67/-0 1062837343 | 205.0 +4.1/-0 THRU | THRU
1062837302 | 8.0 +0.67/-0 1062837344 | 210.0 +4.2/-0 P1-12 | P2-12
1062837303 | 10.0 +0.67/-0 1062837345 | 215.0 +4.3/-0 ELECTRIC SHOCK 12F OPTICAL CABLE MM 50/125pym OM4
1062837305 | 15.0 +0.67/-0 | | 1062837346 | 220.0 +4.4/-0 WARNING LABEL (2X) gLngitnE%Tlgé’;UM'NESCENT WIRE (GREEN),
1062837306 | 20.0 +0.67/-0 | | 1062837347 | 225.0 +4.5/-0 OVERMOLD HOUSING,
1062837307 | 25.0 +0.67/-0 | | 1062837348 | 230.0 +4.6/-0 BLACK (2X) o 34
1062837308 | 30.0 +1.0/-0 1062837349 | 235.0 +4.7/-0 SRODUCT LABEL MAGNETIC POWER 5.6]
1062837309 | 35.0 +1.0/-0 1062837350 | 240.0 +4.8/-0 (2X) CONNECTOR (2X) 5% 30
1062837310 | 40.0 +1.0/-0 1062837351 | 245.0 +4.9/-0 v J 7.6]
1062837311 | 45.0 +1.0/-0 1062837352 | 250.0 +5.0/-0 A A | | = \, | | - —— T F=-
1062837312 | 50.0 +1.0/-0 1062837353 | 255.0 +5.1/-0 f f
1062837313 | 55.0 +1.0/-0 1062837354 | 260.0 +5.2/-0
1062837314 | 60.0 +1.0/-0 1062837355 | 265.0 +5.3/-0 2X1.0— 2X 1.0 2X 1.0 2X 1.5
1062837315 | 65.0 +1.3/-0 1062837356 | 270.0 +5.4/-0 25 25 25.0 38
1062837316 | 70.0 +1.4/-0 1062837357 | 275.0 +5.5/-0
1062837317 | 75.0 +1.5/-0 1062837358 | 280.0 +5.6/-0
MPO FEMALE CONNECTOR, MPO MALE CONNECTOR,
1062837318 | 80.0 +1.6/-0 1062837359 | 285.0 +5.7/-0  EXIBEND BOOT S EXIBEND BOOT
1062837319 | 85.0 +1.7/-0 1062837360 | 290.0 +5.8/-0
1062837320 | 90.0 +1.8/-0 1062837361 | 295.0 +5.9/-0 JZX A7
1062837321 | 95.0 +1.9/-0 1062837362 | 300.0 +6.0/-0 | | o - 12 ) 3
1062837322 | 100.0 +2.0/-0 | | 1062837363 | 305.0 +6.1/-0 — P1I=E e A N | 25 | | | E=P2—=—
1062837323 | 105.0 +2.1/-0 | | 1062837364 | 310.0 +6.2/-0 ﬁ
1062837324 | 110.0 +2.2/-0 | | 1062837365 | 315.0 +6.3/-0
1062837325 | 115.0 +2.3/-0 | | 1062837366 | 320.0 +6.4/-0 « X [27'218] g
1062837326 | 120.0 +2.4/-0 | | 1062837367 | 325.0 +6.5/-0 ' +1.00
1062837327 | 125.0 +2.5/-0 - 2X 11.81 6,00 _— = X Ezzﬂo
1062837328 | 130.0 +2.6/-0 [300 +§5J
1062837329 | 135.0 +2.7/-0
- L L
1062837330 | 140.0 +2.8/-0
1062837331 | 145.0 +2.9/-0
1062837332 | 150.0 +3.0/-0
1062837333 | 155.0 +3.1/-0
1062837334 | 160.0 +3.2/-0
1062837335 | 165.0 +3.3/-0
1062837336 | 170.0 +3.4/-0
1062837337 | 175.0 +3.5/-0
1062837338 | 180.0 +3.6/-0
1062837339 | 185.0 +3.7/-0
- - MAGNETIC POWER
1062837340 | 190.0 +3.8/-0 e P 1 MAGNETIC &
1062837341 | 195.0 +3.9/-0 - |
1062837342 | 200.0 +4.0/-0 MTP KEY < | TP KEY
_
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